RMC_KI-KIV_PERFORMANCE_REV.005 / Record of Change ROC 0/1
Air delivery in accordance with ISO-9300 and ISO-1217. All data subject to change without notice.
Allow at least 36 inches (92 cm) service clearance around assembly and 42 inches (107 cm) of clearance in front of electrical panels.
KI Series Performance Data and Dimensions
MODEL MOTOR
(HORSEPOWER)
CAPACITY
(100 PSIG)

MODEL MOTOR
(HORSEPOWER)
CAPACITY
(100 PSIG)
CAPACITY
(125 PSIG)
CAPACITY
(150 PSIG)
SOUND
LEVEL
(dB(A))
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H inches)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
KIV-10 10 11-33 11-29 12-25 70 42x30x45 950
KIV-15 15 20-48 17-41 18-36 73 45x34x52 1300
KIV-20 20 28-75 26-66 23-59 73 45x34x52 1400
KIV-25 25 35-98 30-85 24-67 73 46x37x60 1650
KIV-30 30 52-105 49-99 40-82 73 46x37x60 1800
KIV-40 40 61-161 52-136 45-117 74 55x44x66 2600
KIV-50 50 89-222 63-195 75-171 74 55x44x66 2650
KIV-60 60 109-291 -- -- 75 80x40x52 2900
KIV-75 75 109-341 107-314 102-284 75 81x46x71 3750
KIV-100 100 151-479 149-433 143-367 76 95x46x73 4750
KIV Series Performance Data and Dimensions
Tank Mounted Dimensions
MODEL
TANK MOUNTED TANK MOUNTED w/DRYER